
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified (9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
121 

72 
13 

291 
18 

312 
38 
32 
64 
29 

592 

67 
19 

Name 
Simone SALTARELLI 
Niccolò BIANUCCI 
Michael FERRARI 
Giacomo GIOIA 
Alex MURLEY 
Davide FELAPPI 
Matteo OSLER 
Francesco BOCENTI 
Edoardo FIORE 
Luigi SERRA 
Jacopo DEMARIA 

Alessandro POZZO 
Michele FILIPPI 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

11 
5 

Total Tm 
16:20.135 
16:23.864 
16:24.428 
16:29.755 
16:42.787 
16:48.091 
16:48.450 
16:49.479 
16:53.807 
16:56.016 
17:22.591 

15:09.496 
6:51.780 

Diff 

3.729 
4.293 
9.620 

22.652 
27.956 
28.315 
29.344 
33.672 
35.881 

1:02.456 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

3.729 
0.564 
5.327 

13.032 
5.304 
0.359 
1.029 
4.328 
2.209 

26.575 

Best Tm 
1:20.928 
1:21.403 
1:21.498 
1:22.033 
1:22.751 
1:23.326 
1:23.186 
1:23.441 
1:23.780 
1:23.841 
1:25.353 

1:21.657 
1:21.344 

Class 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
STOCK 
OPEN 
STOCK 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 

STOCK 
OPEN 

Club 
GHIRLANDINA 
DESIO 
BIKERS CORDOLI 
DART RACE 

EGNA NEUMARKT 
LURETTA 
MOTODROMO 
DART RACE 
CANAVESE 

NICO RACING TEAM 
BIKERS CORDOLI 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.729 

Avg. Speed 

123,632 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.928 

Best Speed 

124,778 

Best Lap by 

121 - Simone SALTARELLI 
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Trofei MES - Round 4 - Cervesina 
600 OPEN/STK 

GARA 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:40:35 

Circuito Tazio Nuvolari 2,805 km 

18/07/2021 11:40 


